1009 GROSS

1009 GROSS AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304 Avenue, GREEN
BAY, WI, 54304

$220,000

Step into this super adorable 2BD/1BA ranch, just over a mile from Lambeau! Refinished 2 beds
hardwood floors greet you in the bright living space, with luxury vinyl plank flooring in the 1 bath

kitchen and bath. The updated kitchen flows into a cozy 3-season room, perfect for Residential
morning coffee or relaxing evenings. Both bedrooms offer comfort and charm.... Residential,Single

Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-

Speed Internet Availbl,None
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 792 Tax Amount: 2371.94

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Stove, Exclusions: Shelf in Living Room, Ladder
Microwave, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer, Bookshelf, and Seller's Personal Property, chest
Window Treatments, Table, Bench, Stools, freezer in the basement

Storage Shed, Kennel, Shelves in Bath,

Lawnmower

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 10x12 Main
Bedroom 2 10x11 Main
Kitchen 12x10 Main
Living Room 18x13 Main
Unfinished 15x10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jessica L Baeten Agent Email: jbaeten@shorewest.com
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